
Старшая 
школа

Начальная 
школа

Время 
начала

Время 
окончания Длительность 

завтрак 9:15 9:30 0:15

1 1 9:30 10:10 0:40
завтрак перемена 10:10 10:30 0:20

2 2 10:30 11:10 0:40
перемена перемена 11:10 11:20 0:10

3 3 11:20 12:00 0:40
12:00 12:20 0:20

4 4 12:20 13:00 0:40
перемена перемена 13:00 13:10 0:10

5 5 13:10 13:50 0:40
перемена 13:50 14:00 0:10

6 14:00 14:40 0:40
обед, прогулка 14:40 15:25 0:45

7 занятие 6 занятие 15:25 16:05 0:40
перемена перемена 16:05 16:15 0:10
8 занятие 7 занятие 16:15 16:55 0:40

16:55 17:10 0:15
9 занятие 8 занятие 17:10 17:50 0:40

второй завтрак

полдник

обед,
прогулка
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